
/833 Collins St, Docklands VIC 3008
Contact Points Phone Fax Email
ANZ Specialist Lending Team 1800 180 964 1300 362 314 anzsl@anz.com
Name Title Phone Fax Email
Gavin Myers BDM- WA 0401 693 550 gavin.myers@anz.com
Ika Ecclestone Senior Broker Manager-Asset Finance WA/SA/NT 0466 930 842 Ika.Ecclestone@anz.com

  14 Walters Drive, Osborne Park, WA 6017
ocked Bag 1, Osborne Park WA 6916

Contact Points Phone Fax Email
1300 258 229 08 9201 8349

Name Title Phone Fax Email
Lisa Van Weelde BRM All States 0438 924 711 08 9340 4629 lvanweelde@bluebayhomeloans.com.au
Sean Howard National Lending Service Manager 0404 899 429 08 9340 4670 showard@bluebayhomeloans.com.au

Phone Fax Email

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Sean Alderson State Manager 0410 454 236 alderss@cba.com.au
Milorad Duricic Business Development Executive 0410 556 725 duricim@cba.com.au
Johy Gulyas Business Development Executive 0414 280 353 gulyasj@cba.com.au

Paul Fisher State Manager 0414 889 265 paul.fisher@cba.com.au
Scott Hanger Business Development Executive 0406 996 313 hangersc@cba.com.au
Paula Tirpkos Business Development Executive 0455 050 549 paula.tirpkos@cba.com.au

James Perejmibida State Manager 0424 196 312 james.perejmibida@cba.com.au
Tim Alexander Business Development Executive 0421 768 686 timothy.alexander2@cba.com.au
Andi O'Shea Business Development Executive 0467 760 602 andrea.oshea@cba.com.au

Joanne Waters State Manager 0403 391 269 jo.waters@cba.com.au

Mark Patterson State Manager 0414 017 563 mark.patterson@cba.com.au
Jeremy Davison Business Development Executive 0477 316 116 jeremy.davison@cba.com.au

CBA ASSET FINANCE
Address
Level 14B, 300 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000

CO-PILOT

Contact Points

NSW

WA

SA

QLD

VIC

6e/7 Meridian Place, Bella Vista NSW 2153

BLUEBAY FINANCE

ANZ (Asset Finance)

Postal Address

mailto:anzsl@anz.com
mailto:gavin.myers@anz.com
mailto:Ika.Ecclestone@anz.com
mailto:lvanweelde@bluebayhomeloans.com.au
mailto:showard@bluebayhomeloans.com.au


Phone Fax Email
1300 393 061 brokers@amfin.com.au
1300 393 061 accounts@amfin.com.au
1300 393 061 shiva.mokri@amfin.com.au

Name Mobile Phone Email
George Dib CEO 0411 247 058 george.dib@amfin.com.au
Marc Vujnovich COO 0410 508 349 marc.vujnovich@amfin.com.au
Tessa Bruce Head of Growth 0429 399 019 02 9669 9438 tessa.bruce@amfin.com.au
Richard Helal Head of Sales - VIC, WA, SA & TAS 0429 007 743 richard.helal@amfin.com.au
Chris Bonnici Director of Amfin Commercial 0497 004 182 chris.bonnici@amfin.com.au
Luke Saleh General Manager 0491 206 841 luke.saleh@amfin.com.au

Name Mobile Phone Email
Mallissa Vourakis  0403 205 3233 mallissa@honeyinsurance.com
Krisstin Brosas Senior Partnerships Associate 1300 435 535 kristin@honeyinsurance.com
Rosie Katcho BDM 1300 435 535 rosie@honeyinsurance.com

Phone Fax Email
1800 223 999 equipmentfinance@firstmac.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Jamie Miller National Sales Manager Auto) 0428 366 152 jamie.miller@firstmac.com.au
Sarah Gerraty BDM Car Finance Loans NSW /ACT 0417 210 843 sarah.gerraty@firstmac.com.au
Andrew Shepard BDM Car Finance Loans NSW /ACT 0457 520 561 andrew.shepard@firstmac.com.au
Vish Tandon BDM Car Finance Loans NSW /ACT 0497 703 354 vish.tandon@firstmac.com.au
Paris Lensky BDM Car Finance Loans VIC / TAS 0421 697 107 paris.lensky@firstmac.com.au
Yvonne Bellamy BDM Car Finance Loans QLD/NT 0427 738 392 Yvonne.Bellamy@firstmac.com.au
Brett Young BDM Secured Asset (Auto) SA/WA 0413 195 324 brett.young@firstmac.com.au

Phone Fax Email
1800 035 902 BrokerSupport@latitudefinancial.com
1800 035 902 motorloanteam@latitudefinancial.com

Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Brendan Anderson​ State Manager​ - QLD 0449 287 364 ​ brendan.anderson@latituidefinancial.com​
Sarah Robinson​ Relationship Manager​ QLD 0434 754 377​ sarah.robinson@latitudefinancial.com​

FIRSTMAC

Contact Points
Hotline - Scenario's and General
Accounts Email
Team Leader Processing

LATITUDE FINANCIAL

Contact Points
Sales Support

Address
Level 40, Riverside Centre, 123 Eagle Street, Brisbane QLD 4000

HONEY
PO box 129, Surry Hills NSW 2010

Address Postal Address
Level 1, 572 Swan Street RICHMOND VIC 3121
Level 1, 226 Logan Road BURANDA QLD 4120
Contact Points
General Enquiries/Support
General Enquiries/Support

Postal Address

mailto:brokers@amfin.com.au
mailto:accounts@amfin.com.au
mailto:shiva.mokri@amfin.com.au
mailto:george.dib@amfin.com.au
mailto:marc.vujnovich@amfin.com.au
mailto:tessa.bruce@amfin.com.au
mailto:richard.helal@amfin.com.au
mailto:chris.bonnici@amfin.com.au
mailto:luke.saleh@amfin.com.au
mailto:equipmentfinance@firstmac.com.au
mailto:brett.young@firstmac.com.au
mailto:BrokerSupport@latitudefinancial.com


Andrew Simpson​ Relationship Manager​ QLD 0404 076 972​ andrew.simpson@latitudefinancial.com​
Ben Retter​ Relationship Manager​ QLD 0435 327 263​ ben.retter@latitudefinancial.com​
Joshua Dunmore​ Relationship Manager​ QLD 0435 361 079​ joshua.dunmore@latitudefinancial.com​
Amy Stachow​ State Manager​ - WA 0466 409 264​ amy.stachow@latitudefinancial.com​
Bevan Hall​ Relationship Manager (NSW)​ 0434 757 065​ bevan.hall@latitudefinancial.com​
Christopher Thomas​ Relationship Manager (NSW)​ 0434 757 609​ christopher.thomas@latitudefinancial.com​
Mathew Chaffey​ Relationship Manager (NSW)​ 0403 071 382​ mathew.chaffey@latitudefinancial.com​
Danielle Murray​ Relationship Manager (NSW)​ 0403 120 491​ danielle.murray@latitudefinancial.com​
Kim Cameron​ Relationship Manager (WA)​ 0403 085 902​ kim.cameron@latitudefinancial.com​
Christopher Emanuel​ State Manager​ - VIC/SA/TAS 0479 188 222​ christopher.emanuel@latitudefinancial.com​
Riley Muddle​ Relationship Manager (VIC)​ 0466 346 069​ riley.muddle@latitudefinancial.com​
Ian Eshwara​ Relationship Manager (VIC)​ 0401 399 127​ ian.eshwara@latitudefinancial.com​
Tom Hughes​ Relationship Manager (VIC)​ 0403 138 320​ tom.hughes@latitudefinancial.com​
Jared Ormsby​ Relationship Manager (SA/TAS)​ 0435 190 802​ jared.ormsby@latitudefinancial.com​
Sharon Forward​ Broker Specialist Manager​ 0403 721 084​ sharon.forward@latitudefinancial.com​
Daniel Anderson​ Broker Specialist​ 1300 783 854​ broker.specialists@latitudefinancial.com​
Anna Mernin​ Broker Specialist​ 1300 783 854​ broker.specialists@latitudefinancial.com​
Emma Wickham​ Broker Specialist​ 1300 783 854​ broker.specialists@latitudefinancial.com​
Jeremy Baker​ Broker Specialist​ 1300 783 854​ broker.specialists@latitudefinancial.com​

Phone Fax Email
Settlements Status - Motor 03 8635 7777 assetfinance@liberty.com.au

03 8635 8778 assetfinance@liberty.com.au
Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Gabriele Famularo State Manager - NSW/ACT 0434 338 520 gfamularo@liberty.com.au
Cathie​​​​ Spice BDM   Motor 0434 338 593 cspice@liberty.com.au
Belinda​​​​ Ng State Sales Manager   WA/SA/NT 0434 338 550 bng@liberty.com.au
Michael Lu Motor BDM - SA/NT 0434 338 598 mlu@liberty.com.au
John Moynahan State Sales Manager QLD 0434 338 540

jmoynahan@liberty.com.au
Ben Seeley Motor BDM - QLD 0434 338 596 bseeley@liberty.com.au
Christine Gough State Sales Manager VIC / TAS 0434 338 536 cgough@liberty.com.au
Jaden Head Motor BDM - VIC/TAS 0434 338 591  jhead@liberty.com.au

Phone Email
Mo Farahat National Broker Support 1300 008 003 (option 3, Option 1) broker@moneyplace.com.au

Level 16/535 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000
Contact Points

Motor Apps - Attn Motor Dept Loan Ref #

LIBERTY MOTOR
Address

Address

Contact Points
PO Box 206 Collins Street West, VIC, 8007
Postal Address

Postal Address

mailto:assetfinance@liberty.com.au
mailto:assetfinance@liberty.com.au
mailto:broker@moneyplace.com.au


Lisa Grant National Broker Support 1300 008 003 (option 3, Option 1) broker@moneyplace.com.au
Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Alf Vasta Head of Broker and WA/NT 0428 299 545 Alf.vasta@moneyplace.com.au
Alvin Prasad BDM QLD 0428 423 838 Alvin.prasad@moneyplace.com.au
Tony Al Haddad BDM NSW/ACT 0428 286 044 Tony.alhaddad@moneyplace.com.au
Laura Sicari BDM VIC/TAS 0455 237 238 Laura.sicari@moneyplace.com.au
Francois Lecordier BDM VIC/SA 0447 882 826 Francois.lecordier@moneyplace.com.au

Phone Fax Email
accreditations@nowfinance.com.au

1300 367 716 inquiries@nowfinance.com.au
Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Heath Mackay Business Development Manager - National 0411 069 231 hmackay@nowfinance.com.au
Darren Atkinson General Manager Auto 0499 200 027 datkinson@nowfinance.com.au
Delray Williams State Sales Manager - VIC/SA/TAS 0458 989 073 dwilliams@nowfinance.com.au
Renee Tokona Business Development Manager - VIC 0473 869 146 rtokona@nowfinance.com.au
Nadine Rostom Business Development Manager - VIC 0455 805 077 nrostom@nowfinance.com.au
Will O'Brien Business Development Manager - VIC 0447 237 136 wobrien@nowfinance.com.au
Alysse Riach State Sales Manager - QLD/NT 0456 002 331 ariach@nowfinance.com.au
Tahlia Walls Business Development Manager - QLD 0447 176 328 twalls@nowfinance.com.au
Steve Rabbitt State Sales Manager - NSW 0427 844 899 srabbitt@nowfinance.com.au
Dela Ahiabor Business Development Manager - NSW 0459 951 403 dahiabor@nowfinance.com.au
Karla Smeaton Business Development Manager NSW 0427 074 766 ksmeaton@nowfinance.com.au
Costa Vrontas Business Development Manager - NSW 0487 317 550 cvrontas@nowfinance.com.au
David Hill Business Development Manager - WA 0456 720 333 dhill@nowfinance.com.au
` Business Development Manager - WA 0457 905 808 krichardson@nowfinance.com.au

Phone Fax Email
1300 659 430

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Phone Fax Email

Level 27, 177 Pacific Highway NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060
PO Box

Postal Address

Sales Support Team

PLENTI

14 Martin Place, SYDNEY 2000
Contact Points

Address Postal Address
Level 6, 468 St Kilda Road, Melbourne, VIC 3004
Contact Points
Broker Accreditations
Loan Support (Credit & Settlements)

PEPPER ASSET FINANCE

Contact Points

Address

NOW FINANCE

mailto:broker@moneyplace.com.au
mailto:Alf.vasta@moneyplace.com.au
mailto:Alvin.prasad@moneyplace.com.au
mailto:Tony.alhaddad@moneyplace.com.au
mailto:Laura.sicari@moneyplace.com.au
mailto:Francois.lecordier@moneyplace.com.au
mailto:accreditations@nowfinance.com.au
mailto:inquiries@nowfinance.com.au
mailto:nrostom@nowfinance.com.au
mailto:twalls@nowfinance.com.au
mailto:ksmeaton@nowfinance.com.au


Broker Support 1300 889 332 brokers@plenti.com.au
PLENTI Personal Loan team Title Mobile Phone Email
Nicki Olds Head of Consumer Finance - National 0415 245 091 nicki.olds@plenti.com.au
Tom Cadden National Sales Manager 0487 992 467 tom.cadden@plenti.com.au
Jiarn Ruscito BDM VIC/TAS Personal loan 0484 581 094 jiarn.ruscito@plenti.com.au
Natasha Paszyn BDM WA/SA Personal loan 0403 553 743 natasha.paszyn@plenti.com.au
Kieran Govindaraju BDM QLD/NT Personal loan 0473 102 587 kieran.govindaraju@plenti.com.au
PLENTI Car Loans team Title Mobile Phone Email
Joel Pothin Head of Asset Finance - National 0428 497 836 joel.pothin@plenti.com.au
Lachlan Stewart Senior Manager, Business Performance - National 0412 604 093 lachlan.stewart@plenti.com.au
Matthew Pope BDM QLD/NT Auto 0439 686 949 matthew.pope@plenti.com.au
Isaac Dickman BDM QLD/NT Personal loan 0468 737 335 isaac.dickman@plenti.com.au
Tayla Cutri BDM VIC/TAS Auto 0428 865 892 tayla.cutri@plenti.com.au
Ciaran Fitzsimons BDM NSW/ACT Auto 0406 998 744 ciaran.fitzsimons@plenti.com.au
Moey Ahmed BDM NSW/ACT Auto 0423 231 898 moey.ahmed@plenti.com.au
Bridie Stouppos BDM WA/SA Auto 0438 603 970 bridie.stouppos@plenti.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email
John Paul De Souza BDM - NSW 0457 634 881 johnpaul.desoluza@resimac.com.au
Krystal Pham BDM - NSW 0428 270 121 krystal.pham@resimac.com.au
Justin McCue BDM - SA 0427 604 097 justin.mccue@resimac.com.au
Alex Zanfiranche BDM - QLD 0448 791 974 alex.zanfiranche@resimac.com.au
Natalie Carey BDM - QLD 0461 400 780 natalie.carey@resimac.com.au
Esther Kamien BDm - VIC/TAS 0438 683 491  esther.kamien@resimac.com.au
Stephen Light BDm - VIC/TAS 0408 438 442 stephen.light@resimac.com.au
Tommy Zhou Business Development Associate 1300 637 050 raf.bda@resimac.com.au
Georgia Schofield Business Development Associate 1300 637 050 raf.bda@resimac.com.au

Phone Fax Email
03 8664 0672

wefsettlements@westpac.com.au
1300 788 670
1300 360 322
1300 360 322

Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Angelina Bernal National Strategic Partnerships Executive 0481 282 838 angelina.bernal@westpac.com.au

PO Box 22A PERTH WA 6001 (3rd Party Comm. & Equip Finance)

Postal Address

Contact Points

WEF Settlements
Broker Support Line
Customer Support Line
Commercial & EF Introducers Website

Level 3, 123 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000

WESTPAC FLEXI
Address

RESIMAC ASSET

Level 9, 150 Collins Street, MELBOURNE VIC 3000

mailto:brokers@plenti.com.au
mailto:nicki.olds@plenti.com.au
mailto:tom.cadden@plenti.com.au
mailto:johnpaul.desoluza@resimac.com.au
mailto:krystal.pham@resimac.com.au
mailto:justin.mccue@resimac.com.au
mailto:alex.zanfiranche@resimac.com.au
mailto:natalie.carey@resimac.com.au
mailto:esther.kamien@resimac.com.au
mailto:stephen.light@resimac.com.au
mailto:raf.bda@resimac.com.au
mailto:raf.bda@resimac.com.au
mailto:wefsettlements@westpac.com.au
mailto:angelina.bernal@westpac.com.au


Vicki Crowley BDM VIC,TAS 0419 333 778 03 8664 0605 vcrowley@westpac.com.au
Jenny Whelan BDM Commercial & Asset Finance 0478 319 960 jwhelan@westpac.com.au
Sara Challen BDM Commercial Introducers & WEF 0438 968 754 sara.challen@westpac.com.au
Kelly Horton Relationship Executive 0466 358 066 kellyhorton@westpac.com.au

Phone Fax Email
Broker Support 1300 140 008 contact@wisr.com.au
Customer support 1300 992 007 contact@wisr.com.au
Complaints 1800 340 008 
Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Paige Hammond BDM - QLD/NT 0448 244 380 p.hammond@wisr.com.au
Mete Yildirim BDA - NSW/ACT 0499 146 528 m.yildirim@wisr.com.au
Ultan Duggan BDA - NSW/ACT 0408 688 460 u.duggan@wisr.com.au
Simon Arsenis BDA - VIC/TAS 0427 350 434 s.arsenis@wisr.com.au
Jen Ly Relationship Manager 0499 324 842 j.ly@wisr.com.au

Contact Points

Postal Address
Level 4, 55 Harrington Street, The Rocks, NSW, 2000

Wisr
Address

mailto:vcrowley@westpac.com.au
mailto:jwhelan@westpac.com.au
mailto:sara.challen@westpac.com.au
mailto:kellyhorton@westpac.com.au
mailto:contact@wisr.com.au
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